
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 
Office of the Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation For Bid  
First date of online publication: Dec. 26, 2021 (2078/09/11) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur, Chitwan invites only electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following Works under 

Specified Bidding System 

S.

N

o 

Contract No. Name of the Project Estimate Amount Excluding VAT Last Date of 

Bid Submission 

Bid 

Security 

 

Bid 

Document 

fee 

 

 

 

1. 

 

 

19-

BMC/2078/079

/W/NCB/46 

 

Surface Water Drain 

Construction in 

Siddhibinayak Tole 

Manakamana 

Marga, 

BMC-11 

 

 

NRS 36,31,896.86 

 

 

 
 

 

    - 

 

 

Jan. 25,2022 

12:00 Noon 

 

 

NRS 

1,10,000 

 

 

NRS 

3000 

 

 

2. 

 

19-

BMC/2078/079

/W/NCB/47 

 

Blacktopped Road 

Construction on 

Road from 

Amarjyoti School to 

South Territory 

of Ward no 13, 

BMC-6 

 

 

 

NRS 22,32,296.54 

 

                        

 

 

Jan. 25,2022 

12:00 Noon 

 

 

NRS 

70,000 

 

 

NRS 

3000 

 
Average Annual 

Construction Turnover 

of the best 3 years 

within the last 10 

years: (excluding 

VAT) 

Contracts of Similar 

Size and Nature 
(excluding VAT) 

 

 

 

 
3. 

19-

BMC/2078/079

/W/NCB/48 

(Single Stage 

Double 

Envelope 

System) 

 

Widening and 

Upgrading of Road 

Section Gitanagar to 
Barkobot Chowk at 

Bharatpur 6 and 14. 

NRS 60 Million At least One Newly 

Constructed Road 

project with Asphalt 
concreting work with 

value of NRs.32 Million 

 

Jan. 25,2022 

12:00 Noon 

NRS 

13,00,000 

NRS 

5000 

• The Detail notice can be accessed from www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp                                                                Chief Administrative officer 
• Tel: 056-520720,056-521080 

 

                   

 

 


